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Utkal Divas 4/1/2022 Friday

Referral 4/2/2022 Saturday

4/3/2022 Sunday

Baideswar Malisahi-1 Anganwadi 29 29 26 55 9438104791 8280410982 4/4/2022 Monday

Malisahi-2 Anganwadi 28 32 26 58 9777109510 8280410982 4/5/2022 Tuesday

Ranganisahi Anganwadi 18 20 19 39 7634962567 4/6/2022 Wednesday

Rajiba Rajiba-1 Anganwadi 17 23 14 37 9556262345 8280411003 4/7/2022 Thursday

Rajiba-2 Anganwadi 15 21 19 40 9556726186 8280411003 4/8/2022 Friday

Referral 4/9/2022 Saturday

4/10/2022 Sunday

Andharua Andharua Anganwadi 20 18 20 38 9938650387 8280411004 4/11/2022 Monday

Andharua-2 Anganwadi 22 23 21 44 9668398120 8280411004 4/12/2022 Tuesday

Satakhanda Satakhanda Anganwadi 12 19 10 29 9437742496 8280411007 4/13/2022 Wednesday

Makar Sankranti 4/14/2022 Thursday

Good Friday 4/15/2022 Friday

Referral 4/16/2022 Saturday

4/17/2022 Sunday

Sampur Sampur Anganwadi 23 24 28 52 9861162969 8280411005 4/18/2022 Monday

Anuary Anuary-1 Anganwadi 24 19 35 54 8018206348 8280411006 4/19/2022 Tuesday

Anuary-2 Anganwadi 18 19 12 31 9777324555 8280411006 4/20/2022 Wednesday

Natery Natery Anganwadi 27 55 29 84 9178560360 8280410987 4/21/2022 Thursday

Alasua Keutasahi Mini Anganwadi 20 22 18 40 8658420336 4/22/2022 Friday

Referral 4/23/2022 Saturday

4/24/2022 Sunday

Kiapalla Kumusara PUP School School 20 22 17 20 17 11 25 112 9938149738 4/25/2022 Monday

Ichhapur Ichhapur Anganwadi 10 10 10 20 9439201779 4/26/2022 Tuesday

Podapatna Podapatna Anganwadi 12 20 7 27 9777886824 4/27/2022 Wednesday

Nuagaon Nuagaon-1 Anganwadi 26 33 25 58 9178339746 8280410945 4/28/2022 Thursday

Nuagaon-2 Anganwadi 46 49 30 79 9438465987 8280410945 4/29/2022 Friday

Referral 4/30/2022 Saturday

5/1/2022 Sunday

Kalapathar

Sevashrama School, 

Purunapani School 5 4 9 4 4 21 9777802677 5/2/2022 Monday

Akshaya Truriya 5/3/2022 Tuesday

Baideswar

Baideswar Ashrama 

School School 15 13 20 18 27 14 17 19 128 8018207978 5/4/2022 Wednesday

Panikorada

Pandalama Ashrama 

School School 16 16 19 15 22 14 26 16 128 9861967458 5/5/2022 Thursday

Baraput Pasania Sebashrama School 6 6 7 6 6 25 7749815519 5/6/2022 Friday

Referral 5/7/2022 Saturday

5/8/2022 Sunday

Kendupalli-4 Anganwadi 25 15 25 40 9777340612 5/9/2022 Monday

Kendupalli-5 Anganwadi 18 19 18 37 8458063608 5/10/2022 Tuesday

Patani Sabarsahi Anganwadi 25 22 22 44 7894595202 8280410992 5/11/2022 Wednesday

Nandahatapalli Anganwadi 26 28 25 53 9178561988 5/12/2022 Thursday

Baghei Baghei-1 Anganwadi 13 16 9 25 8658613705 5/13/2022 Friday

Referral 5/14/2022 Saturday

5/15/2022 Sunday

Budha Purnima 5/16/2022 Monday
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Purunapani Adibasisahi Anganwadi 10 8 11 19 9777680374 8280410960 5/17/2022 Tuesday

Baghei Harijanasahi 

Mini Anganwadi 8 8 8 16 6370106627 5/18/2022 Wednesday

Baghei-2 Anganwadi 15 12 15 27 8456842177 5/19/2022 Thursday

Baghei-3 Anganwadi 15 26 15 41 9658986485 5/20/2022 Friday

Referral 5/21/2022 Saturday

5/22/2022 Sunday

Jagannathpur Jagannathpur-2 Anganwadi 26 17 15 32 9777047716 5/23/2022 Monday

Jagannathpur-3 Anganwadi 10 6 13 19 5/24/2022 Tuesday

Khairapanga Anganwadi 8 11 8 19 9938898360 5/25/2022 Wednesday

Jagannathpur-1 Anganwadi 14 17 18 35 9556289416 8280410993 5/26/2022 Thursday

Goudachelli Goudachheli Anganwadi 23 24 20 44 8658353329 5/27/2022 Friday

Referral 5/28/2022 Saturday

5/29/2022 Sunday

Savitri 5/30/2022 Monday

Goudachheli Nausahi Anganwadi 16 20 12 32 9938622857 5/31/2022 Tuesday

Gopinathpur Gopinathpur Anganwadi 18 20 22 42 8658413725 6/1/2022 Wednesday

Manapur Manapur Anganwadi 18 16 16 32 9668126462 6/2/2022 Thursday

Balipahad Balipahad Anganwadi 22 29 25 54 9938126474 6/3/2022 Friday

Referral 6/4/2022 Saturday

6/5/2022 Sunday

Kendupalli Kendupalli-1 Anganwadi 24 24 12 36 9938341329 6/6/2022 Monday

Kendupalli-3 Anganwadi 16 14 10 24 9777375999 6/7/2022 Tuesday

Kendupalli-2 Anganwadi 32 30 22 52 9938487010 6/8/2022 Wednesday

Gopabandhu Nagar Anganwadi 21 17 17 34 9938161954 8280410991 6/9/2022 Thursday

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Anganwadi 16 14 9 23 9668978367 6/10/2022 Friday

Referral 6/11/2022 Saturday

6/12/2022 Sunday

Baideswar Kothapatana Anganwadi 21 30 16 46 7894978978 6/13/2022 Monday

Pahili Raja 6/14/2022 Tuesday

Raja 6/15/2022 Wednesday

Malisahi-3 Anganwadi 20 20 20 40 9658815141 6/16/2022 Thursday

Saneisahi Mini Anganwadi 12 11 9 20 9777891497 6/17/2022 Friday

Referral 6/18/2022 Saturday

6/19/2022 Sunday

Kurumupada Kurumupada Anganwadi 18 22 22 44 9556080182 6/20/2022 Monday

Kota Anganwadi 15 13 14 27 9090933940 6/21/2022 Tuesday

Golaganda Golaganda Anganwadi 25 37 20 57 9777974222 6/22/2022 Wednesday

Baigani Baigani Mudali Anganwadi 16 17 10 27 9668242951 6/23/2022 Thursday

Baigani Anganwadi 11 12 14 26 6370359464 6/24/2022 Friday

Referral 6/25/2022 Saturday

6/26/2022 Sunday

Kurumchain Kurumchain-1 Anganwadi 19 13 15 28 8895895933 6/27/2022 Monday

Kurumchain-2 Anganwadi 20 14 20 34 8596992220 6/28/2022 Tuesday

Kurumchain-3 Anganwadi 11 12 15 27 9937984084 6/29/2022 Wednesday

Kumusar Kumusar-1 Anganwadi 24 24 26 50 8018539530 6/30/2022 Thursday

Rath Yatra 7/1/2022 Friday

Referral 7/2/2022 Saturday

7/3/2022 Sunday

Kumusar-2 Anganwadi 23 23 25 48 7894513704 7/4/2022 Monday

Kiapalla Kiapalla Anganwadi 24 31 31 62 7894071556 7/5/2022 Tuesday

Jenapur Sabarsahi Anganwadi 8 10 13 23 9777916967 7/6/2022 Wednesday

Dengamba Dengamba Anganwadi 28 21 26 47 9938042970 7/7/2022 Thursday

Baideswar Baideswar Anganwadi 15 15 16 31 7894154677 7/8/2022 Friday

Referral 7/9/2022 Saturday

7/10/2022 Sunday

Paikasahi Anganwadi 12 20 10 30 9777802613 7/11/2022 Monday

Bottalama Bottalama Anganwadi 18 18 18 36 9861890001 7/12/2022 Tuesday

Bottalama Anganwadi 21 15 19 34 7750999636 7/13/2022 Wednesday



Maizory Maizori Anganwadi 16 16 18 34 8457959358 7/14/2022 Thursday

Pathapur Pathapur-1 Anganwadi 37 44 32 76 9937326887 7/15/2022 Friday

Referral 7/16/2022 Saturday

7/17/2022 Sunday

Pathapur-2 Anganwadi 32 33 30 63 9556009738 7/18/2022 Monday

Pathapur-3 Anganwadi 21 27 18 45 9556837409 7/19/2022 Tuesday

Pathapur Patna Anganwadi 2 6 5 11 9776536790 7/20/2022 Wednesday

Baraput Baraput-1 Anganwadi 18 17 17 34 9938555701 7/21/2022 Thursday

Baraput-2 Anganwadi 18 16 14 30 9556837315 7/22/2022 Friday

Referral 7/23/2022 Saturday

7/24/2022 Sunday

Baraput Sabarsahi Mini Anganwadi 29 21 31 52 9178924259 7/25/2022 Monday

Pathuripada Pathuripada-1 Anganwadi 17 27 18 45 9937088185 7/26/2022 Tuesday

Pathuripada-2 Anganwadi 8 5 11 16 9439912609 7/27/2022 Wednesday

Pathuripada-3 Anganwadi 24 16 25 41 9178201043 7/28/2022 Thursday

Naranpur Naranpur Anganwadi 10 12 20 32 9938654319 7/29/2022 Friday

Referral 7/30/2022 Saturday

7/31/2022 Sunday

Kalapathar

Sevashrama School, 

Purunapani School 5 4 9 4 4 21 9777802677 8/1/2022 Monday

Baideswar

Baideswar Ashrama 

School School 15 13 20 18 27 14 17 19 128 8018207978 8/2/2022 Tuesday

Panikorada

Pandalama Ashrama 

School School 16 16 19 15 22 14 26 16 128 9861967458 8/3/2022 Wednesday

Baraput Pasania Sebashrama School 6 6 7 6 6 25 7749815519 8/4/2022 Thursday

Brahampura Brahmapura-1 Anganwadi 16 20 23 43 9439697504 8/5/2022 Friday

Referral 8/6/2022 Saturday

8/7/2022 Sunday

Brahmapura-2 Anganwadi 26 26 28 54 9938292188 8/8/2022 Monday

Maharam 8/9/2022 Tuesday

Brahmapura-3 Anganwadi 22 30 23 53 9583071871 8/10/2022 Wednesday

Jhulana Purnima 8/11/2022 Thursday

Brahmapura Baurisahi Anganwadi 13 11 15 26 9937014452 8/12/2022 Friday

Referral 8/13/2022 Saturday

8/14/2022 Sunday

Independence Day 8/15/2022 Monday

Rajuasahi Anganwadi 24 19 25 44 7894153166 8/16/2022 Tuesday

Tiarasahi Anganwadi 29 27 30 57 8908181942 8/17/2022 Wednesday

Janmasthami 8/18/2022 Thursday

Haliasahi Anganwadi 32 26 34 60 7749090721 8/19/2022 Friday

Referral 8/20/2022 Saturday

8/21/2022 Sunday

Bilitentulia Bilitentulia Anganwadi 20 23 28 51 9556009675 8/22/2022 Monday

Pasania Pasania-1 Anganwadi 37 46 21 67 9938614015 8/23/2022 Tuesday

Pasania-2 Anganwadi 26 28 31 59 8018722823 8/24/2022 Wednesday

Chandipur Mini Anganwadi 8 8 5 13 9938514565 8/25/2022 Thursday

Anuary Upgraded HS, Anuary School 5 5 6 10 14 10 13 19 21 24 122 9778595919 8/26/2022 Friday

Referral 8/27/2022 Saturday

8/28/2022 Sunday

Bhagabati Nodal UP 

School School 14 14 17 16 15 16 29 33 140 9938366262 8/29/2022 Monday

Mana Mohan 

Bidyapitha School 54 57 111 9178895287 8/30/2022 Tuesday

Ganesh Puja 8/31/2022 Wednesday

Nuakhai 9/1/2022 Thursday

Saraswati Sisu 

Bidyamandir School 30 40 21 20 17 15 113 9777004354 9/2/2022 Friday

Referral 9/3/2022 Saturday

9/4/2022 Sunday



Kurumchain Pmy 

School School 12 13 24 15 15 67 8658022948 9/5/2022 Monday

Baigani Pmy School School 7 7 7 5 4 23 8917591128

Botalama UP School School 5 4 12 5 11 32 8838476097 9/6/2022 Tuesday

Andharua Pmy School School 7 6 14 9 13 42 9556139294

Samapur Pmy School School 6 6 9 8 10 33 8018209646 9/7/2022 Wednesday

Satakhanda Pmy School School 10 11 2 12 4 29 9937764532 9/8/2022 Thursday

KCME School, 

Andharua School 10 12 22 9439197869 9/9/2022 Friday

Golaganda UP School School 4 3 3 2 6 14 9556261458 9/10/2022 Saturday

Referral 9/11/2022 Sunday

9/12/2022 Monday

Saraswati Sisu 

Bidyamandir School 50 66 43 27 27 25 20 16 224 9937464307 9/13/2022 Tuesday

Baraput

Mahaberena 

Bidyapitha School ## 94 197 9437769450 9/14/2022 Wednesday

Pathapur Pmy School School 15 18 35 29 23 105 7684064589 9/15/2022 Thursday

Pathapur UPME School School 30 16 46 9556149180 9/16/2022 Friday

Baraput Sabarsahi UP 

School School 8 8 14 12 14 12 9 11 80 9938590403 9/17/2022 Saturday

Referral 9/18/2022 Sunday

9/19/2022 Monday

Kalapathar

UGME School, 

Kadhamala School 10 9 26 19 23 22 9 16 124 8093208752 9/20/2022 Tuesday

Panikorada

Puincha Project UP 

School School 5 5 5 8 3 4 10 9 44 9938490114 9/21/2022 Wednesday

Jayamangal PMY 

School School 5 2 5 5 3 15 9853658525 9/22/2022 Thursday

Purbagadia PMY School School 5 6 7 9 12 34 8598936458 9/23/2022 Friday

Pandalama Nodal UP 

School School 20 22 23 28 24 16 17 24 154 9937725403 9/24/2022 Saturday

Referral 9/25/2022 Sunday

9/26/2022 Monday

Mahastami 9/27/2022 Tuesday

Mahanabami 9/28/2022 Wednesday

Bijaya Dasami 9/29/2022 Thursday

Gahiragadia Project UP 

School School 15 17 16 17 12 11 12 14 99 8270647006 9/30/2022 Friday

Pandalama High School School 45 48 93 8908963746 10/1/2022 Saturday

Referral 10/2/2022 Sunday

10/3/2022 Monday

Baraput

Baraput Center Pmy 

School School 22 12 22 15 27 76 9938617825 10/4/2022 Tuesday

Baraput ME School School 40 40 26 106 9937221250 10/5/2022 Wednesday

Panikorada

Panikorada Project 

School School 15 17 22 23 20 16 24 19 141 7064514807 10/6/2022 Thursday

Jagannathpur

Khairapanga Pmy 

School School 3 2 2 7 0 11 9937243161 10/7/2022 Friday

Balipahada Pmy School School 5 3 3 8 8 22 9778293781 10/8/2022 Saturday

Referral 10/9/2022 Sunday

10/10/2022 Monday

Balabhadrapur Pmy 

School School 2 0 1 2 5 8 9437520651 10/11/2022 Tuesday

Gopinathpur Pmy 

School School 4 9 12 9 30 8895395899 10/12/2022 Wednesday



Goudachheli Upgraded 

High School School 10 10 8 5 14 10 12 9 15 11 94 9937965743 10/13/2022 Thursday

Kalapathar Khaliplali ME School School 10 9 19 9938122162 10/14/2022 Friday

Khalipali Pmy School School 10 9 14 6 16 45 9437269920 10/15/2022 Saturday

Referral 10/16/2022 Sunday

10/17/2022 Monday

Kali Puja 10/18/2022 Tuesday

Nandahatapali Pmy 

School School 5 5 0 6 6 17 9777401608 10/19/2022 Wednesday

Baghei Pmy School School 7 7 4 4 3 18 9437269920 10/20/2022 Thursday

Jagannathpur

Jagannathpur Girls' 

High School School 30 18 43 91 9938447648 10/21/2022 Friday

Jagannathpur Pmy 

School School 8 8 14 10 15 47 9937321365 10/22/2022 Saturday

Referral 10/23/2022 Sunday

10/24/2022 Monday

Jagannathpur ME 

School School 37 38 45 120 7544148246 10/25/2022 Tuesday

Kalapathar

Sevashrama School, 

Purunapani School 5 4 9 4 4 21 9777802677 10/26/2022 Wednesday

Baideswar

Baideswar Ashrama 

School School 15 13 20 18 27 14 17 19 128 8018207978 10/27/2022 Thursday

Panikorada

Pandalama Ashrama 

School School 16 16 19 15 22 14 26 16 128 9861967458 10/28/2022 Friday

Baraput Pasania Sebashrama School 6 6 7 6 6 25 7749815519 10/29/2022 Saturday

Referral 10/30/2022 Sunday

10/31/2022 Monday

Jagannathpur Sadhab 

Samaj B/N School School 60 62 122 9938161994 11/1/2022 Tuesday

Rasa Purnima 11/2/2022 Wednesday

Anuary Maijori High School School 12 13 10 23 20 13 61 53 70 62 325 9937389270 11/3/2022 Thursday

11/4/2022 Friday

11/5/2022 Saturday

Referral 11/6/2022 Sunday

11/7/2022 Monday

Tiarasahi PMY school School 4 0 3 8 0 11 8895738341 11/8/2022 Tuesday

Rajuasahi PMY School School 5 3 5 6 0 14 9777244611 11/9/2022 Wednesday

Haliasahi PMY school School 12 13 21 10 11 55 8658606150 11/10/2022 Thursday

Sachaladevi Girls High 

School School 70 69 76 215 9437516420 11/11/2022 Friday

11/12/2022 Saturday

Referral 11/13/2022 Sunday

11/14/2022 Monday

Alasua Keutasahi Mini Anganwadi 20 22 18 40 8658420336 11/15/2022 Tuesday

Kiapalla Kedarnath Highschool School 35 37 48 120 8114781384 11/16/2022 Wednesday

Nuagan UPME School School 30 27 57 9437516494 11/17/2022 Thursday

Nuagan PMY School School 8 8 12 14 12 46 9777143360 11/18/2022 Friday

Tala Nuagan PMY 

School School 4 3 5 6 2 16 8658076649 11/19/2022 Saturday

Referral 11/20/2022 Sunday

11/21/2022 Monday

Kiapala PUP School School 4 2 6 6 4 18 9556286698 11/22/2022 Tuesday

Kiapalla Sabarasahi 

PMY School School 4 2 6 6 4 18 8908912223 11/23/2022 Wednesday

Dengaamba Pmy 

school School 12 11 5 19 9 44 9938447381 11/24/2022 Thursday



Bilitentulia Pmy School School 8 7 3 7 6 23 9556724773 11/25/2022 Friday

Saraswati Sisumandir School 30 30 47 20 17 6 6 126 9438553526 11/26/2022 Saturday

Referral 11/27/2022 Sunday

11/28/2022 Monday

Baideswar

Baideswarpatna PUP 

School School 10 8 17 13 21 25 25 17 126 9938474328 11/29/2022 Tuesday

Baideswar Center PMY 

School School 15 15 14 13 14 56 9437494005 11/30/2022 Wednesday

Natery PUP School School 13 14 15 13 10 10 10 7 79 9938359733 12/1/2022 Thursday

Kurumpada UGME 

School School 10 7 8 7 6 28 9938373499 12/2/2022 Friday

Ichhapur PMY School School 8 7 2 6 1 16 9937936925

Referral 12/3/2022 Saturday

12/4/2022 Sunday

Kota PMY Scool School 5 3 3 6 3 15 9938125914 12/5/2022 Monday

Podapatna PMY Schhol School 4 2 2 4 8 16 9937913496 12/6/2022 Tuesday

Alasua PMY School School 12 13 8 14 10 45 9658815038

Badabara PMY School School 8 8 4 9 5 26 9178994776 12/7/2022 Wednesday

Baideswar Nodal High 

School School 28 30 38 32 ## 236

Pasania Chandipur Pmy 

School School 7 7 5 12 7 31 9777693234 12/8/2022 Thursday

Kiapalla

Raghunath Devata 

Nodal Bidyapitha School 70 76 67 88 88 389 9438080234 12/9/2022 Friday

Referral 12/10/2022 Saturday

12/11/2022 Sunday

12/12/2022 Monday

Naranapur PMY School School 6 3 12 13 2 30 9556019373 12/13/2022 Tuesday

Bramhapura PMY 

School School 22 23 51 51 46 171 9438139343 12/14/2022 Wednesday

Baideswar Malisahi-1 Anganwadi 29 29 26 55 9438104791 12/15/2022 Thursday

Malisahi-2 Anganwadi 28 32 26 58 9777109510 12/16/2022 Friday

Referral 12/17/2022 Saturday

12/18/2022 Sunday

Ranganisahi Anganwadi 18 20 19 39 7634962567 12/19/2022 Monday

Rajiba-1 Anganwadi 17 23 14 37 9556262345 8280410984 12/20/2022 Tuesday

Rajiba Rajiba-2 Anganwadi 15 21 19 40 9556726186 8280410982 12/21/2022 Wednesday

Andharua Anganwadi 20 18 20 38 9938650387 8280410988 12/22/2022 Thursday

Andharua Andharua-2 Anganwadi 22 23 21 44 9668398120 8280411003 12/23/2022 Friday

Referral 12/24/2022 Saturday

12/25/2022 Sunday

Satakhanda Satakhanda Anganwadi 12 19 10 29 9437742496 8280411003 12/26/2022 Monday

Sampur Sampur Anganwadi 23 24 28 52 9861162969 8280411004 12/27/2022 Tuesday

Anuary-1 Anganwadi 24 19 35 54 8018206348 8280411004 12/28/2022 Wednesday

Anuary-2 Anganwadi 18 19 12 31 9777324555 8280411007 12/29/2022 Thursday

Natery Natery Anganwadi 27 55 29 84 9178560360 8280411005 12/30/2022 Friday

Referral 12/31/2022 Saturday

1/1/2023 Sunday

Anuary Keutasahi Mini Anganwadi 20 22 18 40 8658420336 8280411006 1/2/2023 Monday

Alasua Ichhapur Anganwadi 10 10 10 20 9439201779 8280411006 1/3/2023 Tuesday

Podapatna Podapatna Anganwadi 12 20 7 27 9777886824 8280410986 1/4/2023 Wednesday

Ichhapur Nuagaon-1 Anganwadi 26 33 25 58 9178339746 1/5/2023 Thursday

Nuagaon-2 Anganwadi 46 49 30 79 9438465987 1/6/2023 Friday

Referral 1/7/2023 Saturday

1/8/2023 Sunday

Kendupalli Kendupalli-1 Anganwadi 24 24 12 36 9938341329 8280410986 1/9/2023 Monday



Kendupalli-3 Anganwadi 16 14 10 24 9777375999 8280410945 1/10/2023 Tuesday

Kendupalli-2 Anganwadi 32 30 22 52 9938487010 8280410945 1/11/2023 Wednesday

Gopabandhu Nagar Anganwadi 21 17 17 34 9938161954 8280410989 1/12/2023 Thursday

Kendupalli-4 Anganwadi 25 15 25 40 9777340612 8280410990 1/13/2023 Friday

Referral 1/14/2023 Saturday

1/15/2023 Sunday

Kendupalli-5 Anganwadi 18 19 18 37 8458063608 8280410990 1/16/2023 Monday

Patani Sabarsahi Anganwadi 25 22 22 44 7894595202 8280410991 1/17/2023 Tuesday

Nandahatapalli Anganwadi 26 28 25 53 9178561988 8280410990 1/18/2023 Wednesday

Baghei Baghei-1 Anganwadi 13 16 9 25 8658613705 8280410989 1/19/2023 Thursday

Purunapani Adibasisahi Anganwadi 10 8 11 19 9777680374 8280410992 1/20/2023 Friday

Referral 1/21/2023 Saturday

1/22/2023 Sunday

Kalapathar

Sevashrama School, 

Purunapani School 5 4 9 4 4 21 9777802677 1/23/2023 Monday

Baideswar

Baideswar Ashrama 

School School 15 13 20 18 27 14 17 19 128 8018207978 1/24/2023 Tuesday

Panikorada

Pandalama Ashrama 

School School 16 16 19 15 22 14 26 16 128 9861967458 1/25/2023 Wednesday

Baraput Pasania Sebashrama School 6 6 7 6 6 25 7749815519 1/26/2023 Thursday

Baghei

Baghei Harijanasahi 

Mini Anganwadi 8 8 8 16 6370106627 1/27/2023 Friday

Referral 1/28/2023 Saturday

1/29/2023 Sunday

Baghei-2 Anganwadi 15 12 15 27 8456842177 8280410961 1/30/2023 Monday

Baghei-3 Anganwadi 15 26 15 41 9658986485 8280410960 1/31/2023 Tuesday

Jagannathpur Jagannathpur-2 Anganwadi 26 17 15 32 9777047716 8280410961 2/1/2023 Wednesday

Jagannathpur-3 Anganwadi 10 6 13 19 8280410961 2/2/2023 Thursday

Khairapanga Anganwadi 8 11 8 19 9938898360 8280410961 2/3/2023 Friday

Referral 2/4/2023 Saturday

2/5/2023 Sunday

Jagannathpur-1 Anganwadi 14 17 18 35 9556289416 8280410994 2/6/2023 Monday

Goudachelli Goudachheli Anganwadi 23 24 20 44 8658353329 8280410993 2/7/2023 Tuesday

Goudachheli Nausahi Anganwadi 16 20 12 32 9938622857 8280411001 2/8/2023 Wednesday

Gopinathpur Gopinathpur Anganwadi 18 20 22 42 8658413725 8280410993 2/9/2023 Thursday

Manapur Manapur Anganwadi 18 16 16 32 9668126462 2/10/2023 Friday

Referral 2/11/2023 Saturday

2/12/2023 Sunday

Balipahad Balipahad Anganwadi 22 29 25 54 9938126474 2/13/2023 Monday

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Anganwadi 16 14 9 23 9668978367 8280410995 2/14/2023 Tuesday

Maha Shiva Ratri 2/15/2023 Wednesday

Baideswar Kothapatana Anganwadi 21 30 16 46 7894978978 2/16/2023 Thursday

Malisahi-3 Anganwadi 20 20 20 40 9658815141 8280410996 2/17/2023 Friday

Referral 2/18/2023 Saturday

2/19/2023 Sunday

Saneisahi Mini Anganwadi 12 11 9 20 9777891497 8280410998 2/20/2023 Monday

Kurumupada Kurumupada Anganwadi 18 22 22 44 9556080182 8280410983 2/21/2023 Tuesday

Kota Anganwadi 15 13 14 27 9090933940 8280410982 2/22/2023 Wednesday

Golaganda Golaganda Anganwadi 25 37 20 57 9777974222 8280410982 2/23/2023 Thursday

Baigani Baigani Mudali Anganwadi 16 17 10 27 9668242951 8280410986 2/24/2023 Friday

Referral 2/25/2023 Saturday

2/26/2023 Sunday

Baigani Anganwadi 11 12 14 26 6370359464 8280410986 2/27/2023 Monday

Kurumchain Kurumchain-1 Anganwadi 19 13 15 28 8895895933 8280411002 2/28/2023 Tuesday

Kurumchain-2 Anganwadi 20 14 20 34 8596992220 3/1/2023 Wednesday

Kurumchain-3 Anganwadi 11 12 15 27 9937984084 3/2/2023 Thursday

Kumusar Kumusar-1 Anganwadi 24 24 26 50 8018539530 8280411011 3/3/2023 Friday

Referral 3/4/2023 Saturday

3/5/2023 Sunday



Kumusar-2 Anganwadi 23 23 25 48 7894513704 8280411012 3/6/2023 Monday

Kiapalla Kiapalla Anganwadi 24 31 31 62 7894071556 8280411011 3/7/2023 Tuesday

Jenapur Sabarsahi Anganwadi 8 10 13 23 9777916967 8280410933 3/8/2023 Wednesday

Dengamba Dengamba Anganwadi 28 21 26 47 9938042970 8280410933 3/9/2023 Thursday

Baideswar Baideswar Anganwadi 15 15 16 31 7894154677 8280410946 3/10/2023 Friday

Referral 3/11/2023 Saturday

3/12/2023 Sunday

Paikasahi Anganwadi 12 20 10 30 9777802613 3/13/2023 Monday

Bottalama Bottalama Anganwadi 18 18 18 36 9861890001 8280410947 3/14/2023 Tuesday

Bottalama Anganwadi 21 15 19 34 7750999636 8280410981 3/15/2023 Wednesday

Maizory Maizori Anganwadi 16 16 18 34 8457959358 3/16/2023 Thursday

Pathapur Pathapur-1 Anganwadi 37 44 32 76 9937326887 8280411009 3/17/2023 Friday

Referral 3/18/2023 Saturday

3/19/2023 Sunday

Pathapur-2 Anganwadi 32 33 30 63 9556009738 8280411009 3/20/2023 Monday

Pathapur-3 Anganwadi 21 27 18 45 9556837409 8280411010 3/21/2023 Tuesday

Pathapur Patna Anganwadi 2 6 5 11 9776536790 8280410943 3/22/2023 Wednesday

Baraput Baraput-1 Anganwadi 18 17 17 34 9938555701 8280410944 3/23/2023 Thursday

Baraput-2 Anganwadi 18 16 14 30 9556837315 8280410944 3/24/2023 Friday

Referral 3/25/2023 Saturday

3/26/2023 Sunday

Baraput Sabarsahi Mini Anganwadi 29 21 31 52 9178924259 3/27/2023 Monday

Pathuripada Pathuripada-1 Anganwadi 17 27 18 45 9937088185 8280410936 3/28/2023 Tuesday

Pathuripada-2 Anganwadi 8 5 11 16 9439912609 8280410937 3/29/2023 Wednesday

Pathuripada-3 Anganwadi 24 16 25 41 9178201043 3/30/2023 Thursday

Naranpur Naranpur Anganwadi 10 12 20 32 9938654319 8280410940 3/31/2023 Friday


